6pcs.

Price ¥
MAPLE LADY 90
Mini pancakes with maple syrup & unsalted butter
HOLLA NUTELLA 130
Mini pancakes with Nutella
CHOCO BANOFFEE 120
Mini pancakes with banana, caramel,
chocolate and chip sprinklers
KITKAT 120
KitKat Mini Pancakes with chocolate & kitkat crumble
RED RIDING HOOD 150

Mini pancakes with Nutella, strawberry compote,
whipped cream, chip sprinklers

CHOCOLATE LOVELY 170

Mini pancakes with Nutella, dark chocolate,
white chocolate, brownie, chip sprinklers & caramel balls

JELLY BERRY 150

Mini pancakes with cheese cream,
cheesecake crumble, blueberry compote & grape jelly

CRUNCHY BUBBLEGUM OREO 150

Mini pancakes with crunchy bubblegum, & oreo crushed

VEGGIE PANOFFLE

Woaffwich with Tomato, Lettuce, Cucumber, Onion,
Jalapeno, Slice Cheese, Mayonnaise & Chipotle.

2pcs.
Price ¥

160

190

1860

170

220

240

220

200

CARAMELIZED BANANA

Waffwich with Banana & Caramel

CHOCOLATE HEAVEN

Waffwich with Chocolate
OREO THUNDER WITH ICE CREAM

Woaffwich with Vanilla Ice Cream, Oreo cubes, Oreo crushed

CREAMY STRAWBERRY

Waffwich with Cream cheese & Strawberry compote

NAUGHTY NUTELLA
Waffwich with Nutella

XOXO CHOCOLATE
Waffwich with Nutella, chocolate,
white chocolate & chip sprinklers

BUBBLEGUM OREO WAFFLE

Waffwich with crunchy bubblegum & oreo crushed

KITKAT

Waffwich with kitkat crumble

qced Tea

MADDY MELON
PEACHY AFFECTION
MERRY BERRY

D SEREEN APPLE THUNDER

-

Fruits are seasonally available

99

[13%

149

149

149

149

149

140
140
140
140

CRAZY NUTELLA

Rich nutella shake

MAGICAL STRAWBERRY

Creamy strawberry shake

CHOCOHOLIC

Chocolate shake with truffle

KIT KAT

kit kat shake with kit kat crumble

BUBBLEISIOUS OREO SHAKE
Shake with crunchy bubblegum,

vanillaice cream, oreo crushed

\

200

200

200

200

200

120



) PANCAKES

..

gxtra Topping®

{ce-Cream

g
i3 Chocolate 70
Pastries & Desser Varilla 70
Strawberry 70
? L]
Premium
N HOT CHOCOLATE PLANTER 100 N
Chocolate Mixed with sponge servedin apot Dark chocolate 60
AED LD = Cream cheese 60
Iconic red velvet cake made of perfect velvety sponge topped with BROWNIE TEMPTATION 0]
cream and red velvet sponge sprinkles to impress your loved ones Delightful and delicious Chocolate sponge with crushed brownie Nutella 60
bites glazed with chocolate sauce amust try for brownie lovers Sfrowberry compo’re 60
BROWNIE TE.MPTATION ' . 550 RED VELVET 150 White chocolate 60
D'ellgh’rful and (.:lehc:lous Chocolate sponge with crushed }orowme lconic red velvet cake made of perfect velvety sponge topped
bites glazed with chocolate sauce amust fry for brownie lovers with cream and red velvet sponge sprinkles to impress your loved ones
NUTELLA ROCHER 650 APPLE CINNAMON PIE . 140 fieg 2
Chocolate sponge layered with Nutella covered with chocolated OPTpkieS I |°yerj Il AR lined pie plate. Sprinkle eachlayer Almond Flakes 40
& glazed with Nutella garnished with chocolate bars and extranutella Wi Stigfelr Clnel@nimelimen Banana 40
NUTELLA 70 8l
ueberry Compote
PULL ME UP 99 800 Chocolate sponge layered with Nutella covered with chocolated . Y P 40
The trendinvolves a decadent chocolate cake surrounded snugly and glazed with Nutella garnished with chocolate bars and extra nutella Brownie 40
by a see-through plastic sheet. And as you slowly pull up the sheet, Caramel Balls 40
there is an explosion of chocolate all over BAKED BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE 150 Caramel Svru 40
Baked Cheese Cake topped with Blueberry Ch C yk FZ: bl
eese Lake Lrumbple 40
RANBOW 3 600 CHOCOLATE MELTING PIE 140 Chip Sprinkers 40
A stunning celebration cake comprising of seven colorful layers pure chocolate treat glazed with white chocolate -
with a cream and topped with white chocolate Chocolate ChIpS 40
CHOCOLATE FANTASY 450 A stunning celebration cake comprising of seven colorful layers Honey 40
Combination of chocolate and cream mixed topped with chocolate e e e el EE s il W i G st Kit Kat 40
DUTCH BROWNIE 90 0
reo 3
PINEAPPLE 450 Classic chocolate brownie R 40
Combination of vanilla cream and pineapple compote NUTELLA BROWNIE 10 Whlpped Cream o «40
to create a fluffy texture cake " f A}
= Classic chocolate brownie with nutella love for perfect indulgence \d‘m

Fruits are seasonally available



