

Holland Pancakes

	Price ₹	Price ₹
MAPLE LADY Mini pancakes with maple syrup & unsalted butter	90	160
HOLLA NUTELLA Mini pancakes with Nutella	130	190
CHOCO BANOFFEE Mini pancakes with banana, caramel, chocolate and chip sprinklers	120	180
KTKAT KitKat Mini Pancakes with chocolate & kitkat crumble	120	170
RED RIDING HOOD Mini pancakes with Nutella, strawberry compote, whipped cream, chip sprinklers	150	220
CHOCOLATE LOVELY Mini pancakes with Nutella, dark chocolate, white chocolate, brownie, chip sprinklers & caramel balls	170	240
JELLY BERRY Mini pancakes with cheese cream, cheesecake crumble, blueberry compote & grape jelly	150	220
CRUNCHY BUBBLEGUM OREO	150	200



VEGGIE PANOFFLE

Waffwich with Tomato, Lettuce, Cucumber, Onion, Jalapeno, Slice Cheese, Mayonnaise & Chipotle.



12 pcs.

100



PANCAKES



1	₹
CARAMELIZED BANANA Waffwich with Banana & Caramel	99
CHOCOLATE HEAVEN Waffwich with Chocolate	99
OREO THUNDER WITH ICE CREAM Waffwich with Vanilla Ice Cream, Oreo cubes, Oreo crushed	119
CREAMY STRAWBERRY Waffwich with Cream cheese & Strawberry compote	149
NAUGHTY NUTELLA Waffwich with Nutella	149
XOXO CHOCOLATE Waffwich with Nutella, chocolate, white chocolate & chip sprinklers	149
BUBBLEGUM OREO WAFFLE Waffwich with crunchy bubblegum & oreo crushed	149
KITKAT	149





Shakes

CRAZY NUTELLA
Rich nutella shake

MAGICAL STRAWBERRY
Creamy strawberry shake

CHOCOHOLIC 200 Chocolate shake with truffle

KIT KAT 200 kit kat shake with kit kat crumble

BUBBLEISIOUS OREO SHAKE 200
Shake with crunchy bubblegum,

vanilla ice cream, oreo crushed



· ---

120

Waffwich with kitkat crumble







Pastries & Desserts

Contraction of the Contraction o	₹
HOT CHOCOLATE PLANTER Chocolate Mixed with sponge served in a pot	100
BROWNIE TEMPTATION Delightful and delicious Chocolate sponge with crushed brownie bites glazed with chocolate sauce a must try for brownie lovers	110
RED VELVET lconic red velvet cake made of perfect velvety sponge topped with cream and red velvet sponge sprinkles to impress your loved one	150
APPLE CINNAMON PIE apples in layers in pastry lined pie plate. Sprinkle each layer with sugar and cinnamon	140
NUTELLA Chocolate sponge layered with Nutella covered with chocolated and glazed with Nutella garnished with chocolate bars and extra nute	170
BAKED BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE Baked Cheese Cake topped with Blueberry	150
CHOCOLATE MELTING PIE pure chocolate treat glazed with white chocolate	140
RAINBOW A stunning celebration cake comprising of seven colorful layers with a cream and topped with white chocolate	140
DUTCH BROWNIE Classic chocolate brownie	90
NUTELLA BROWNIE Classic chocolate brownie with nutella love for perfect indulgence	110



Ice-Cream

`
70
70
70

Premium

\
60
60
60
60
60

Regular

Almond Flakes	40
Banana	40
Blueberry Compote	40
Brownie	40
Caramel Balls	40
Caramel Syrup	40
Cheese Cake Crumble	40
Chip Sprinkers	40
Chocolate Chips	40
Grape Jelly	40
Honey	40
Kit Kat	40
Oreo •	40
Whipped Cream •	4 40



Iconic red velvet cake made of perfect velvety sponge topped with cream and red velvet sponge sprinkles to impress your loved ones

Delightful and delicious Chocolate sponge with crushed brownie bites glazed with chocolate sauce a must try for brownie lovers

Chocolate sponge layered with Nutella covered with chocolated & glazed with Nutella garnished with chocolate bars and extra nutella

Cakes

₹

550

550

650

to create a fluffy texture cake

THEREING CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART

RED VELVET

BROWNIE TEMPTATION

NUTELLA ROCHER